Holiday List 2025 - 2026

a Date Day Events
07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid
08.08.2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata
26.08.2025 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Vrata
27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi
05.09.2025 Friday Id-e-Milad/ Tiru Onam
01.10.2025 to 11.10.2025 - Dusheera
20.10.2025 to 22.10.2025 - Diwali
01.11.2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava
25.12.2025 & 27.12.2025 - Christmas
01.01.2026 Thursday New year
14.01.2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi
19.03.2026 Thursday Ugadi
20.03.2026 Friday Ramzan
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